PNEUS FUR PROFIS

BFGoodrich

LT31x10.50R 15/6PR 109S RWL TL All-Terrain T/A KO2

(M+S) BF Goodrich

Artikel-Nr.: 550150420

EAN: 3528708756786

Technische Attribute

Geschwindigkeitsindex
Optimaler Luftdruck
Load Index
Reifengrosse

Tubeless

Profil

Tragkraft Einzelber., angetr.

Messfelge (Durchm. in Zoll)
Bolzenlochdurchmesser
Bolzen

Rollgerdusch Level

180 km/h

2.40 bar

109 S
LT31x10.50-15
TL

All-Terrain T/A KO2
1030 kg

15

0

0

0
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